

Please fill in ALL applicable fields and forward on supplier’s letterhead with the order form at time of submission.
	 

	Vendor #
	Vendor Name
	Payment Currency
	Date (dd/mm/yyyy)

	 
	 
	 
	 



	 
	Product Information

	 
	Description
	Item #
	Product Type
	Product Varietal
	Year
	Alc. %
	Price Case

	Organic Product?* (Yes/No)

	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	4
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	*For Organic Products, please provide the following documents at the time of submission:
· Attestation form, found at Organic Product Certification | Doing Business with LCBO
· Organic Certificate documentation
· A copy of the label artwork, if available. Note: Any label artwork submitted through this process will only be used to review the Organic Certificate documentation, artwork will not be reviewed for any other compliance measure.



	 
	Bottling Information

	 
	Bottle Type
	Bottle Size
	Bottles per case
	Bottle Closure Type
	UPC Code
	SCC Code

	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	



	Shipping Terms
	For Domestic Shipments Only:

	Ex-cellars
	FCA
	FOB
	Air 
	Country of Origin
	Country Region
	Country of Export
	Duties Paid (Yes/No)
	
Excise Paid (Yes/No)

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 



	 
	Case Dimensions - in Metric (cm, kg)

	 
	Case Height
	Case Width
	Case Length
	Case Weight
	Bottle/Case

	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5
	
	
	
	
	









*Please note: 
1. For products where the annual quantity received exceeds 90L, lab testing fees will apply. The standard analysis cost per sample of wine and beer is $275, and the cost per sample of spirit is $250 (plus taxes where applicable). 
2. For products where the full testing fee is not applicable, a processing fee of $55 (plus taxes) will apply.  
3. The cost of all lab processing fees will be charged back to the vendor of records on the Purchase Order.
For more information please refer to the Product Packaging Standards / Guidelines for Chemical Analysis available at:  www.doingbusinesswithlcbo.com


